

OD-20

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/3/2022
In PLA/73/2021

IN THE GOODS OF :
SAJJAN KUMAR MODY (DEC.)
Vs

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 28th July, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. R. N. Ghose, Adv.
Mr. Debrup Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Pritha Ghose, Adv.

The Court:- Let this matter appear on 30 August, 2022.

In the meantime, the applicant is directed to obtain a copy of the Report dated 26th July, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)